	Secondary Math 2-Honors
Term 1 Schedule (A-Days)

	

	Unit
	Name
	Date
	Lesson
	Homework

	1
	Proving Geometric Theorems
	Tuesday, August 18, 2020
	1.0 Welcome!!
	1.0 HW

	
	
	Thursday, August 20, 2020
	1.1 Prove Theorems About Lines & Angles
	1.1 HW

	
	
	Monday, August 24, 2020
	1.2 Prove Theorems About Triangles
	1.2 HW

	
	
	Wednesday, August 26, 2020
	1.3 Prove Theorems About Parallelograms
	1.3 HW

	
	
	Friday, August 27, 2020
	1.4 Prove Triangle Similarity & Proportionality Theorems 
	1.4 HW

	
	
	Tuesday, September 1, 2020
	1.5 Similarity of Right Triangles
	1.5 HW

	
	
	Thursday, September 3, 2020
	Unit 1 Review
	Review

	
	
	Monday, September 7, 2020
	No School- Labor Day
	 

	
	
	Tuesday, September 8, 2020
	Unit 1 Test
	2.0 HW

	2
	Circles
	Thursday, September 10, 2020
	2.1 Circles, Angles, Arc Length
	2.1 HW

	
	
	Monday, September 14, 2020
	2.2 Tangents of Circles
	2.2 HW

	
	
	Wednesday, September 16, 2020
	2.3 Equations of Circles / Unit 2 Review
	Review

	
	
	Friday, September 18, 2020
	Unit 2 Test
	3.0 HW

	3
	Function Operations
	Tuesday, September 22, 2020
	3.1 Exponent Rules
	3.1 HW

	
	
	Thursday, September 24, 2020
	3.2 Rational Exponents
	3.2 HW

	
	
	Monday, September 28, 2020
	3.3 Roots and Radicals
	3.3 HW

	
	
	Wednesday, September 30, 2020
	3.4 Complex Numbers
	3.4 HW

	
	
	Friday, October 2, 2020
	3.5 Combining Functions
	3.5 HW

	
	
	Tuesday, October 6, 2020
	Unit 3 Review
	Review

	
	
	Thursday, October 8, 2020
	Unit 3 Test
	Study!


**schedule is subject to change**
